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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayra Ilgar1109
Rising Stars

9.400 9.800 9.7509.850 38.800
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Nuila1110
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.700 9.4009.700 38.300
3T 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Rachel Gosselin1101
Rising Stars

9.800 9.250 9.3509.750 38.150
1 5 2T 8 3 

3 

Shayna Cali1102
Rising Stars

9.750 9.550 9.0509.750 38.100
2 3 2T 10 4 

4 

Zamanta Rios1104
Shelton Gym

9.400 9.100 9.5009.650 37.650
5T 8 5 3 5 

5 

Khloe Decastro1106
Palm Beach

9.500 9.400 9.6509.050 37.600
3T 4 9T 2 6 

6 

Arabella Emery1111
Palm Beach

9.350 9.000 9.4009.450 37.200
7T 11 7 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Seibel1108
Rising Stars

9.200 9.050 9.4009.500 37.150
10T 9T 6 5T 8 

8 

Angela Macc1100
Palm Beach

9.200 9.200 9.4509.150 37.000
10T 6 8 4 9 

9 

Ava Grimsley1099
Palm Beach

9.350 9.150 9.0009.050 36.550
7T 7 9T 11 10 

10 

Josselyn  Deldagino1107
Palm Beach

9.300 9.050 9.1509.000 36.500
9 9T 11 9 11 

11 

Sofia Rojas1103
Shelton Gym

9.200 8.950 8.7008.700 35.550
10T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Sofia Kramer1116
Rising Stars

9.100 6.300 8.8508.800 33.050
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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